
 

Information Technology Solutions DESIGN 
INTENT 

ABSOLUTE POWER 
 

TECH SPECS 
 

           R2S™ DEEP Solid 

 

             Sentinel™ Core 

 

4000-grit Abralon® 

 

       Berry / Tangelo / Steel 

 

                     High 
 

       Blueberry Orange Cake 

 

 

The Absolute Power falls in line with what Storm is known for best: backend reaction. R2S DEEP fits 
this persona to the letter. R2S DEEP is cleaner through the front compared to the flagship R2S 
formula. Its reaction sensitivity is delayed which helps it to ignore the first 1/3 of the lane. This yields 
more backend shape and deeper finishes in the pocket. Compared to the Absolute™, the Absolute 
Power will benefit bowlers who favor more midlane and thanks to this rougher and more porous R2S 
DEEP Solid option. In most cases, an extra slug, or weighted disk, is needed to create enhanced 
dynamics, but the evenly weighted masses at both ends of the Sentinel Core upgrades this effect 
more than a single slug ever could. This ensures the Absolute Power will change direction and 
continue through the pins better and more consistently. This is the first single-density asymmetric 
core in the Storm line since the Lucid™.  

TM 

14-16 lb. 12, 13 lb. 

   

16 

15 

14 

13

12 

2.48

2.48 

2.54 

2.57

2.59

0.048 

0.050 

0.045 

0.032 

0.029 

0.020 

0.021 

0.018 

0.010 

0.008 


