DESIGN INTENT



ABSOLUTE POWER

ABSBLUTE POLLER					
	LBS	RG	DIFF	INT. DIFF	
	16	2.48	0.048	0.020	
	15	2.48	0.050	0.021	
	14	2.54	0.045	0.018	
14-16 lb.	13	2.57	0.032	0.010	12, 13 lb.
11 10 10.	12	2.59	0.029	0.008	

The Absolute Power falls in line with what Storm is known for best: backend reaction. R2S DEEP fits this persona to the letter. R2S DEEP is cleaner through the front compared to the flagship R2S formula. Its reaction sensitivity is delayed which helps it to ignore the first 1/3 of the lane. This yields more backend shape and deeper finishes in the pocket. Compared to the Absolute™, the Absolute Power will benefit bowlers who favor more midlane and thanks to this rougher and more porous R2S DEEP Solid option. In most cases, an extra slug, or weighted disk, is needed to create enhanced dynamics, but the evenly weighted masses at both ends of the Sentinel Core upgrades this effect more than a single slug ever could. This ensures the Absolute Power will change direction and continue through the pins better and more consistently. This is the first single-density asymmetric core in the Storm line since the Lucid™.

TECH SPECS

COVERSTOCK R2S™ DEEP Solid

WEIGHT BLOCK Sentinel™ Core

FACTORY FINISH 4000-grit Abralon®

BALL COLOR Berry / Tangelo / Steel

FLARE POTENTIAL High

FRAGRANCE Blueberry Orange Cake

